Bus

Bus 125 55.5auTlndunsaulinguisiad dnaten -

aud13afasnTnNl;Rsbs Salaya - Victory Monument

Direction

aqﬁmsu%msshuammm;Soa. Sala Ya—
auma%é‘ﬁﬁamqﬁ (1n1=31938); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)

54 stops

Open route schedule

avANIsuUaINIFsNuar1anen;Soa. Sala Ya
wanana5(uvwn);Sai 5 Intersection

NIVUINNTNLNSAFNINYI5199;Naval Education Depart-
ment

aanund1anan;Sala Ya Market
ma’m‘lﬂﬁmmm;New Market Salaya

m‘sosﬁm‘isqL%Uunﬁﬂa%mmuaifﬂ;Mahidol Wittayanusorn
School (Opposite)

ﬁiﬁnﬁ‘séwmawwﬁumma;Phutthamonthon District Office
donilsn IWenanen;Srt Sala Ya
ﬁ"JLsﬁ\‘]m;Hua Seng Hong

ASILNNINENEENTinafata1sea4;Mahidol University
(Opposite Gate 4)

ANTIUNUINENEENTnaINE S and1a18n Usye 2:Mahi-
dol University Salaya Campus Gate 2 (Opposite)

mﬂjmmmmwvm;Phut Market
wyuuanading;Sakulthip Village
PdaUNTIBNN11;Soi Phat Phrueksa
mWﬂﬁumjﬁmanaﬁw{J;Sakulthip Village
waausns1vauil 78;Soi Borommaratchachonnani 78
‘T,'iﬂL%ﬂuau,mawaaﬂuﬁ'a;Ploykaew Kindergarten

vyuuleyanswe;Panchasap Village

Go to website

Route schedule

aaﬁmsu%msshuammm;Soa. Sala Ya—
aumﬁé‘ﬁﬂamqﬁ (1n1e319738); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: avan15u5K196iI1UafA1a181;Soa. Sala Ya
Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

0,2-03
upfis
LTI Naw 5 J
Uinnsa U212
£ 0n.2-05 [
w2
gl 9

[EREIE]

0. 2:05
u.2-10

il @ wnolkaj e O ST 4
: UUNUS 5074014
N /]
i «;’“—H'/'ﬁ?
uatauio L] 3
T —— uisnsg M ;-'23?
i g 1. 2208

ol ._f--\
‘ASUINWUKIUAS
3310 W F G e

b.2503 3
alZ.14 &

I ]

e 22 ;T2
dauuag g i W02 A N0 e
i/ .J.g-[.-'l. 25 :I o

nn. 1001

b 2 WSS IO
ns:nuluLY - 1 OpenStreetMap contributors :

126— 55 4auTnAunsauTneur sl datul - ay

s BusMaps
dnSadudansgil;Rsbs Salaya - Victory Monument


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-936698575
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-936698575
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-936698575

NNSNUNAFL 3—usmw*ﬁuﬁ(mmyn);Phutthamonthon Sai
3- Borommaratchachonnani

U uansdea 3;Amonchai 3 Village

SUIAN5AN1ANSFILASIEUF U INNSNUNA; Government
Housing Bank (Phutthamonthon)

U uwsedu 2(ususreauil 70);Phra Pin 2 Village
(Boromratchachonnani 70)

nyuunseiu 2, 9aausus1wuil 68;Phrapin 2 Village

mﬂjmmjﬂmﬂqwmuﬂi 20;Kritsada Nakhon Village 20
(Opposite)

wyUULeazE#; The City Village
amﬁshs'mfj‘umuaaﬂvqw;Police Station Kukanan Traffic
NavNAUNI561599UATUNA 7;Metropolitan Police Division 7
m‘soiﬁui‘iowmuqaﬁuﬁ 2;Thonburi 2 Hospital (Opposite)
nyUuLaNsg(Tasunanias-uasues):Khemarat Village
m\‘l‘ﬂmm;lﬁmmm;Panu Village (Opposite)

U3 AW L5 0AEIA0, LannIens(Usu 1w uii60);D.P.
Ceramic Co., Ltd.

asvtndafiaudvasdalui(navdu);Bus Terminal South-
ern (Talingchan) (Opposite)

asvLTANznan(uunyeians);Wat Makok (Opposite)
sweile navdiu;Post Office Talingchan
waausns1vauil 52;Soi Borommaratchachonnani 52

moﬂ]mmaummﬁmﬂhe Dusit Municipality Court (Oppo-
site)

PALUSNI1UUUT 46;Soi Borommaratchachonnani 46

NFUFIAANITUALANATAILTINIU
navnsamINlaanf, sasdunad 2;Department of Labor
Protection and Welfare, Chim Phli Soi 2

V3% Wwugmasdu 170;Benz Co., Ltd (Talingchan)
\#@3naan:Seri Golf

ARLUSNSIUUUL 22;S0i Borommaratchachonnani 22



NIUNWUAWEUYZ(UNSF28); Taling Chan Highway De-
partment

guained1dns;Science Center
wansivd;Sang Hi Intersection

ATNLIUNUIINENFLI1THFIUFIUN:;Suan Sunandha Ra-
jabhat University (Opposite)

mswjmwwﬁﬁﬁmumm;Vimanmek Palace (Opposite)
avtNEIUdnaEn; Dusit Zoo (Opposite)
#udnsan(5193532);Chitralada Palace (Ratchawithi 32)
#uInsan(51173624);Chitralada Palace (Ratchawithi 24)
ﬁmsw%ﬁ;Rajvithi Home

AInurauunngAdnInszaInginan;Phramongkutklao Col-
lege of Medicine

wWars1 NN In;Phayathai Palace
Tsanenuanssaanginan;Phramongkutklao Hospital

aumﬁé‘fiuamqﬁ (1n1g51938); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)



Direction

aumﬁé‘fiﬂaumﬁ (tn1z31938); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi) — wanwnasnamadgia5(u1aan);Phuttha-
monthon Sai 5 Intersection

49 stops

Open route schedule

aussodaansl (1n1£51938); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)

Tsawanunalén;Children Hospital

TvFsudgauauntuannganw; The Bangkok School for The
Blind

dn1udsramingn;Prasat Neurological Institute

muﬁmsam(mWiﬂuswﬁﬁZZ);Chitralada Palace (OPP
Ratchawithi 22)

AUINTAN(MTIVINI123H32); Chitralada Palace (OPP
Ratchawithi 32)

dudn21qdn;Dusit Zoo
WseAitheANue; Vimanmek Palace
a1 19 (InS1BNIRN1514);Ratchawithi 19

TvBsulNsIFaudso,wau519938 23;Khemasiri Memorial
School

na1anNgIs(U1aan);Krung Thon Market
n5vdile;Song Samai
nuaatua;Dr. anan

fwagusuIIrHUil 35,Fungny (u1aan);Soi Borom-
maratchachonnani 35

AuauUBEINGFTIUSS, Kasusus 1 suil 45;Sirindhorn An-
thropology Centre

Fnnsunudiu;Cedar Mansion
du.masdu;Police Station Talingchan

AWTEAUI BN NB-USNI1 B Ul Ratchapreuk-Borom-
maratchachonnani Interchanged

A1auu9ndn; The Dusit Municipality Court

Route schedule

aumﬁf}ﬁﬂamqﬁ (1n1z519138); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi) — wanwnanamadga5(u1aan);Phuttha-
monthon Sai 5 Intersection

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: aua123aduausni (tn1z51938); Victory Monu-
ment (Ratchawithi)

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-936698575

aniniudonisdivinnaediu;Legal Division Taling Chang
District Court

Tsvi3aulwdas(vasdausnan);Potisarnpittayakorn School
wytwiensn;Piamrak Village

annfluudaslaui(nasiiu);Bangkok Bus Terminal
(Southern) (Talingchan)

ﬁmmm(sﬁaﬂusmw‘ﬁuﬁ 99);Baan Panu (Soi Borom-
maratchachonnani 99)

Ts9nenu1asuy3 2;Thon Buri 2 Hospital

AFNUUNAVITNALNIF6I15IUASLNA 7;Metropolitan Police
Division 7 (Opposite)

mso‘ﬁmamﬁﬁhi’mﬁj‘uu’maaLl*V\T'];PoIice Station Kukanan
Traffic (Oppsoite)

mg'muﬂqwmuﬂﬁ 20;Kritsada Nakhon 20 Village
%muzymﬁusmw‘ﬁuﬁ;Boonthavorn Boromratchonnani
m‘swmmjmuam‘iﬁ’ﬂ 3;Amonchai 3 Viilage (Opposite)

wWnsuumagne 3-usnsiuguii(v1aan);Phutthamonthon sai
3- Boromratchachonnani

fA1aLan, Wasawnsuumna;Shrine

AN TsIEHuauLNawaasLLn;Ploykaew Kingergarten
(Oppoaite)

nyuuan1iag;Ladawan Village
Auaniivdasssudnn; Thammasapa
nsvunyuUguNT; Suk Thawi Village (Opposite)

PRYUSNIIUUUT 121,w:jumw=s=s1:rwqm:m;80i Borom-
ratchachonnani 121

wgﬁﬁuanaﬁwﬂrmmw‘ﬁuﬁ 123;Sakun Thip Village
naanng,;Phut Market

unInandauinaiInadaiandiana1lsea3;Mahidol Uni-
versity (Gate 3)

wInendsuinadiaalsen4;Mahidol University (Gate
4)

natnrd1anan;Sala Ya market

psvaugniisn IWd1anen;Train Sration Salaya



ﬁiﬁﬂﬁ‘iéwmawmumma;Phutthamonthon District Office

‘Isqﬁﬂuuﬁﬂa%mmua‘sﬂI;Mahidol Witthayanuson School
Tasiddnansarianan;Lotus Express Salaya
mﬂ]mmmm‘lmimmm;Salaya Market
ﬂsuuwﬁmam%mmm”sa;Department of Naval Strategy

wanwnsnalmadnasS(w1aan);Phutthamonthon Sai 5 Inter-
section

125 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Thawi Watthana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



